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Thursday   18:00 Lanes 1 - 6De Griethse Poort
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + High High Last Wk HDCP
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Sers Game WON -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Total Bowls 81 62 454 143 19900 1631 585 8 458 470 453 1381 1801
2 De Kletskopjes 75½ 68½ 423 165 19869 1622 581 10 490 487 483 1460 1934
3 Dat zal ze leren 74 69 505 107 20275 1823 648 4 540 535 505 1580 1727
4 The Pinguins 70½ 72½ 453 144 20205 1755 637 3 501 523 514 1538 1853
5 Top Shot 66½ 76½ 484 121 20047 1875 666 9 525 550 501 1576 1903
6 Goof Troop 61½ 81½ 389 189 19552 1537 578 5 427 533 426 1386 1788

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 The Pinguins 606 628 619 1853 3 <---> De Kletskopjes 648 645 641 1934 10
3-4 Total Bowls 598 610 593 1801 8 <---> Goof Troop 561 667 560 1788 5
5-6 Dat zal ze leren 589 584 554 1727 4 <---> Top Shot 634 659 610 1903 9

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Today  5- 6  1- 2  3- 4
Next Week  6- 1  4- 5  2- 3

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - De Kletskopjes

19 Jans van Vuren-do bk135 59 459 3 465 458 175 139 145 459 636
20 Chantal Kamphorst bk137 58 478 3 482 475 146 160 172 478 652

3 Gerda Kaal-do bk151 48 0 0 0 0
1 Angela van 't Hoog bk161 41 523 3 527 520 169 188 166 523 646
2 Lisanne van 't Hoog bk165 38 0 0 0 0

2 - Total Bowls
5 Peter Haayer bk144 53 522 3 528 521 170 197 155 522 681
4 Huub van Leeuwen-do bk152 47 400 3 404 397 132 127 141 400 541

22 Theo Schoenmakers-do bk158 43 0 0 0 0
6 Hemco Berentsen bk162 40 459 3 465 458 156 146 157 459 579

21 Steven Bosman-do bk213 4 0 0 0 0
3 - Top Shot

9 Andries Scholten-do bk143 53 487 3 491 484 192 167 128 487 646
8 John Gieling-do bk162 40 489 3 495 488 140 203 146 489 609

25 Christian Gieling-do bk179 28 0 0 0 0
7 Rob Rothengatter-do bk196 16 600 3 606 599 193 180 227 600 648

23 Tim Sanders-do bk209 7 0 0 0 0
24 Tonnie Kaal-do bk225 0 0 0 0 0

4 - The Pinguins
12 Ties Koopmans bk128 64 444 3 450 443 128 164 152 444 636
27 Tim Graafland-do bk148 50 0 0 0 0
10 Mark Giroldi bk177 30 492 3 498 491 169 147 176 492 582
26 Evert Kaal-do bk191 20 0 0 0 0
28 Michael Dijkhuizen-do bk200 14 0 0 0 0
11 Menno Holleman-do bk203 11 602 3 604 597 204 212 186 602 635

5 - Dat zal ze leren
15 Martijn Kiezenberg bk166 37 0 0 0 0
33 Nico Veraart-do bk167 37 0 0 0 0
29 Theo Witvliet bk172 33 489 3 495 488 162 166 161 489 588
14 Erik van Ede bk200 14 551 3 553 546 168 202 181 551 593
13 Cor van 't Hoog-do bk216 2 540 3 546 539 210 167 163 540 546
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

6 - Goof Troop
32 Bruno Wegeling-do bk115 73 0 0 0 0
17 Patrick Witjes bk137 58 385 3 389 382 137 131 117 385 559
18 Jack v. den Boorn-do bk137 58 0 0 0 0
31 Rob Hennekes bk157 44 457 3 461 454 141 180 136 457 589
16 Antoni v. Amerongen-do bk173 32 544 3 548 541 149 222 173 544 640

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 550 Top Shot 540 Dat zal ze leren 533 Goof Troop
Scratch Series 1580 Dat zal ze leren 1576 Top Shot 1538 The Pinguins

Handicap Game 667 Goof Troop 659 Top Shot 648 De Kletskopjes
Handicap Series 1934 De Kletskopjes 1903 Top Shot 1853 The Pinguins

Men Scratch Game 227 Rob Rothengatter-do 222 Antoni v. Amerongen-do 212 Menno Holleman-do
Scratch Series 602 Menno Holleman-do 600 Rob Rothengatter-do 551 Erik van Ede

Handicap Game 254 Antoni v. Amerongen-do 250 Peter Haayer 245 Andries Scholten-do
Handicap Series 681 Peter Haayer 648 Rob Rothengatter-do 646 Andries Scholten-do

Women Scratch Game 188 Angela van 't Hoog 175 Jans van Vuren-do 172 Chantal Kamphorst
Scratch Series 523 Angela van 't Hoog 478 Chantal Kamphorst 459 Jans van Vuren-do

Handicap Game 234 Jans van Vuren-do 230 Chantal Kamphorst 229 Angela van 't Hoog
Handicap Series 652 Chantal Kamphorst 646 Angela van 't Hoog 636 Jans van Vuren-do

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 666 Top Shot 648 Dat zal ze leren 637 The Pinguins
Scratch Series 1875 Top Shot 1823 Dat zal ze leren 1755 The Pinguins

Handicap Game 774 Top Shot 739 The Pinguins 720 Dat zal ze leren
Handicap Series 2199 Top Shot 2114 Dat zal ze leren 2061 The Pinguins

Men Scratch Game 267 Cor van 't Hoog-do 258 Menno Holleman-do 249 Rob Rothengatter-do
Scratch Series 723 Cor van 't Hoog-do 718 Menno Holleman-do 681 Rob Rothengatter-do

Handicap Game 276 Menno Holleman-do 270 Rob Rothengatter-do 261 Mark Giroldi
Handicap Series 772 Menno Holleman-do 744 Rob Rothengatter-do 690 Cor van 't Hoog-do

690 Erik van Ede

Women Scratch Game 255 Lisanne van 't Hoog 213 Angela van 't Hoog 180 Jans van Vuren-do
Scratch Series 678 Lisanne van 't Hoog 542 Angela van 't Hoog 478 Chantal Kamphorst

Handicap Game 278 Lisanne van 't Hoog 253 Angela van 't Hoog 244 Jans van Vuren-do
Handicap Series 747 Lisanne van 't Hoog 662 Angela van 't Hoog 652 Chantal Kamphorst

Split 1 High Scores
Scratch Game 648 Dat zal ze leren 586 The Pinguins 581 De Kletskopjes
Scratch Series 1823 Dat zal ze leren 1645 The Pinguins 1622 De Kletskopjes

Handicap Game 719 Dat zal ze leren 702 De Kletskopjes 692 Goof Troop
Handicap Series 2036 Dat zal ze leren 1985 De Kletskopjes 1888 The Pinguins

Men Scratch Game 248 Rob Rothengatter-do 248 Erik van Ede 237 Evert Kaal-do
237 Theo Witvliet

Scratch Series 644 Rob Rothengatter-do 633 Theo Witvliet 619 Evert Kaal-do
Handicap Game 235 Ties Koopmans 234 Erik van Ede 232 Mark Giroldi
Handicap Series 659 Rob Hennekes 653 Erik van Ede 637 Menno Holleman-do

Women Scratch Game 255 Lisanne van 't Hoog 213 Angela van 't Hoog 156 Gerda Kaal-do
Scratch Series 678 Lisanne van 't Hoog 542 Angela van 't Hoog 450 Gerda Kaal-do

Handicap Game 278 Lisanne van 't Hoog 253 Angela van 't Hoog 214 Gerda Kaal-do
Handicap Series 747 Lisanne van 't Hoog 662 Angela van 't Hoog 576 Gerda Kaal-do

Split 2 High Scores
Scratch Game 666 Top Shot 623 Dat zal ze leren 637 The Pinguins
Scratch Series 1875 Top Shot 1823 Dat zal ze leren 1755 The Pinguins

Handicap Game 774 Top Shot 739 The Pinguins 720 Dat zal ze leren
Handicap Series 2199 Top Shot 2114 Dat zal ze leren 2061 The Pinguins

Men Scratch Game 267 Cor van 't Hoog-do 258 Menno Holleman-do 249 Rob Rothengatter-do
Scratch Series 723 Cor van 't Hoog-do 718 Menno Holleman-do 681 Rob Rothengatter-do

Handicap Game 276 Menno Holleman-do 270 Rob Rothengatter-do 261 Mark Giroldi
Handicap Series 772 Menno Holleman-do 744 Rob Rothengatter-do 690 Cor van 't Hoog-do

690 Erik van Ede
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Split 2 High Scores - Continued

Women Scratch Game 187 Lisanne van 't Hoog 193 Angela van 't Hoog 180 Jans van Vuren-do
Scratch Series 520 Lisanne van 't Hoog 518 Angela van 't Hoog 468 Gerda Kaal-do

Handicap Game 203 Lisanne van 't Hoog 217 Angela van 't Hoog 244 Jans van Vuren-do
Handicap Series 574 Lisanne van 't Hoog 581 Angela van 't Hoog 639 Jans van Vuren-do

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Menno Holleman-do 602 3 bk203 258 718 204 212 186 602
Rob Rothengatter-do 600 3 bk196 249 681 193 180 227 600
Erik van Ede 551 3 bk200 248 664 168 202 181 551
Antoni v. Amerongen-do 544 3 bk173 222 561 149 222 173 544
Cor van 't Hoog-do 540 3 bk216 267 723 210 167 163 540
Peter Haayer 522 3 bk144 197 522 170 197 155 522
Mark Giroldi 492 3 bk177 233 579 169 147 176 492
John Gieling-do 489 3 bk162 214 519 140 203 146 489
Theo Witvliet 489 3 bk172 237 633 162 166 161 489
Andries Scholten-do 487 3 bk143 195 509 192 167 128 487
Hemco Berentsen 459 3 bk162 211 516 156 146 157 459
Rob Hennekes 457 3 bk157 221 580 141 180 136 457
Ties Koopmans 444 3 bk128 200 512 128 164 152 444
Huub van Leeuwen-do 400 3 bk152 203 485 132 127 141 400
Patrick Witjes 385 3 bk137 169 437 137 131 117 385
Martijn Kiezenberg 0 0 bk166 209 591 0
Jack v. den Boorn-do 0 0 bk137 142 410 0
Steven Bosman-do 0 0 bk213 245 675 0
Theo Schoenmakers-do 0 0 bk158 193 474 0
Tim Sanders-do 0 0 bk209 0 0 0
Tonnie Kaal-do 0 0 bk225 245 675 0
Christian Gieling-do 0 0 bk179 0 0 0
Evert Kaal-do 0 0 bk191 237 619 0
Tim Graafland-do 0 0 bk148 173 458 0
Michael Dijkhuizen-do 0 0 bk200 0 0 0
Bruno Wegeling-do 0 0 bk115 136 345 0
Nico Veraart-do 0 0 bk167 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Angela van 't Hoog 523 3 bk161 213 542 169 188 166 523
Chantal Kamphorst 478 3 bk137 172 478 146 160 172 478
Jans van Vuren-do 459 3 bk135 180 459 175 139 145 459
Lisanne van 't Hoog 0 0 bk165 255 678 0
Gerda Kaal-do 0 0 bk151 176 468 0

High Match Points: Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Cor van 't Hoog-do 540 3 bk216 267 723 210 167 163 540
Erik van Ede 551 3 bk200 248 664 168 202 181 551
Mark Giroldi 492 3 bk177 233 579 169 147 176 492
Rob Rothengatter-do 600 3 bk196 249 681 193 180 227 600
Rob Hennekes 457 3 bk157 221 580 141 180 136 457
Huub van Leeuwen-do 400 3 bk152 203 485 132 127 141 400
Menno Holleman-do 602 3 bk203 258 718 204 212 186 602
John Gieling-do 489 3 bk162 214 519 140 203 146 489
Peter Haayer 522 3 bk144 197 522 170 197 155 522
Antoni v. Amerongen-do 544 3 bk173 222 561 149 222 173 544
Patrick Witjes 385 3 bk137 169 437 137 131 117 385
Hemco Berentsen 459 3 bk162 211 516 156 146 157 459
Andries Scholten-do 487 3 bk143 195 509 192 167 128 487
Tonnie Kaal-do 0 0 bk225 245 675 0
Martijn Kiezenberg 0 0 bk166 209 591 0
Ties Koopmans 444 3 bk128 200 512 128 164 152 444
Steven Bosman-do 0 0 bk213 245 675 0
Theo Witvliet 489 3 bk172 237 633 162 166 161 489
Evert Kaal-do 0 0 bk191 237 619 0
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Tim Graafland-do 0 0 bk148 173 458 0
Theo Schoenmakers-do 0 0 bk158 193 474 0
Bruno Wegeling-do 0 0 bk115 136 345 0
Jack v. den Boorn-do 0 0 bk137 142 410 0
Tim Sanders-do 0 0 bk209 0 0 0
Christian Gieling-do 0 0 bk179 0 0 0
Michael Dijkhuizen-do 0 0 bk200 0 0 0
Nico Veraart-do 0 0 bk167 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Lisanne van 't Hoog 0 0 bk165 255 678 0
Gerda Kaal-do 0 0 bk151 176 468 0
Angela van 't Hoog 523 3 bk161 213 542 169 188 166 523
Jans van Vuren-do 459 3 bk135 180 459 175 139 145 459
Chantal Kamphorst 478 3 bk137 172 478 146 160 172 478
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